Daily Inspection Results
Wednesday, February 10, 2016

Permit
No

P96149

E98793
96536

E100951
101154
101160
101165
P88290

P88290

E100645
P96266

E96615
E102700
E101588

Inspection
Type

Plumbing
Backflow

Service Release

Frame Inspection

Final

Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Plumbing Water
Line

Final

Plumbing Above
Ceiling

Service Release
Service Release

Service Release

Address

119 LEWISBURG AVE

210 CROSSMILL CT

1431

2230
5043
5037
5031

PERRONE WAY

GEORGIAN CIR
DONOVAN ST
DONOVAN ST
DONOVAN ST

113 CLEBURNE ST

113 CLEBURNE ST

2218

GEORGIAN CIR

225 BEDFORD WAY

204 CROSSMILL CT

4001 HUGHES XING STE 111

1367

FAIRBANKS ST

Inspected By

JOHN PRICE

David M. Wright

Randall A. Tosh

David M. Wright
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh

Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty
David M. Wright
JOHN PRICE

David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright



HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

A/P Location

addition

ANDOVER LOT 109

1431 PERRONE WAY. - Touchstone Office
Building

THE OLD ADDRESS WAS 1360 MOHER
BLVD

BREEZEWAY LOT 56

WESTHAVEN LOT 1621
WESTHAVEN LOT 1622
WESTHAVEN LOT 1623

Hillcrest Addition

Hillcrest Addition
2218 Georgian Circle
225 Bedford Way

ANDOVER LOT 110
TITO'S MEXICAN RESTAURANT
Amelia Park Lot 43

Completed
Date

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016

2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016

z Z2 2 Z2 Z2

z Zz2 Zz2 Z2 Z2 Z

Result

Passed

failed

Partial

Cancelled
failed
failed
failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed
failed

Passed



E101530

M102767  Fireplace 6010 CAPTAIN FREEMAN PKWY JOHN PRICE
97235 Frame Inspection 902 GATEWAY CT Randall A. Tosh
97244 Frame Inspection 908 GATEWAY CT Randall A. Tosh
97248 Frame Inspection 916 GATEWAY CT Randall A. Tosh
97252 Frame Inspection 924 GATEWAY CT Randall A. Tosh
97256 Frame Inspection 930 GATEWAY CT Randall A. Tosh
102965 |Final 1214 MURFREESBORO RD Stephen R. Mallory
103147  Change of Service ;)3 \\URFREESBORO RD STE 106  Maurice Holland
E103147 |Final 1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 106 Maurice Holland
E103202  Service Release 89 TRUMAN RD Stephen R. Mallory
E102505 Rough In 1434 CASNER LN David M. Wright
95661 Slab Inspection 4000 ISLEWORTH DR Barrett Petty
E103129  Change of Service 41,3 \\URFREESBORO RD STE 407  Maurice Holland
E103129  Final 1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 407 Maurice Holland
E103130  Change of Service ;,,3 \\RFREESBORO RD STE 415  Maurice Holland
E103130  Final 1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 415  Maurice Holland
E103131  Change of Service ;,,3 \\URFREESBORO RD STE 414  Maurice Holland
E103131 Final 1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 414  Maurice Holland
E103132  Change of Service ;,,3 \\URFREESBORO RD STE 410 Maurice Holland
E103132  Final 1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 410  Maurice Holland
E103133 Change of Service

Service Release

602 NEWCOMB ST

1113

MURFREESBORO RD STE 413

Stephen R. Mallory

Maurice Holland



602 Newcomb St., Ladd Park Lot 668

6010 Captain Freeman Pkwy, Berry Farms
Lot 91

THE COMMONS @ GATEWAY LOT 33
THE COMMONS @ GATEWAY LOT 34
THE COMMONS @ GATEWAY LOT 35
THE COMMONS @ GATEWAY LOT 36

THE COMMONS @ GATEWAY LOT 37

FIRST TENNESSEE BANK RENO OF 2ND
FLOOR

1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 106 SVC
CHG-OUT METER BASE

1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 106 SVC
CHG-OUT METER BASE

ENDERLY POINTE LOT 681
Amelia Park Lot 116

Through the Green - Greenhaven - Bldg A

1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 407 SVC
CHG-OUT METER BASE

1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 407 SVC
CHG-OUT METER BASE

1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 415 SVC
CHG-OUT METER BASE

1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 415 SVC
CHG-OUT METER BASE

1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 414 SVC
CHG-OUT METER BASE

1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 414 SVC
CHG-OUT METER BASE

1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 410 SVC
CHG-OUT METER BASE

1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 410 SVC
CHG-OUT METER BASE

1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 413 SVC
CHG-OUT METER BASE

2/10/2016
2/10/2016

2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

z 2 2 2 2 2 Z2 Z2

pd

z

z Z2 Z2 2

failed

Passed

Passed
Passed
failed

Passed
Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed
Passed
Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed



E103133

E103136

E103136

E103137

E103137

E103138

E103138

E103139

E103139

E103140

E103140

E103141

E103141

E103142

E103142

E103143

E103143

E103144

E103144

Final
Change of Service
Final
Change of Service
Final
Change of Service
Final
Change of Service
Final
Change of Service
Final
Change of Service
Final
Change of Service
Final
Change of Service
Final
Change of Service

Final

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

MURFREESBORO RD STE 413

MURFREESBORO RD STE 409

MURFREESBORO RD STE 409

MURFREESBORO RD

MURFREESBORO RD

MURFREESBORO RD STE 316

MURFREESBORO RD STE 316

MURFREESBORO RD

MURFREESBORO RD

MURFREESBORO RD STE 307

MURFREESBORO RD STE 307

MURFREESBORO RD STE 304

MURFREESBORO RD STE 304

MURFREESBORO RD STE 306

MURFREESBORO RD STE 306

MURFREESBORO RD STE 115

MURFREESBORO RD STE 115

MURFREESBORO RD STE 113

MURFREESBORO RD STE 113

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland



1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 413 SVC

CHG-OUT METER BASE

1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 409 SVC

CHG-OUT METER BASE

1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 409 SVC

CHG-OUT METER BASE

1113 MURFREESBORO RD HSE SHOP 4

SVC CHG-OUT METER BASE

1113 MURFREESBORO RD HSE SHOP 4

SVC CHG-OUT METER BASE

1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 316
CHG-OUT METER BASE

1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 316
CHG-OUT METER BASE

1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 318
CHG-OUT METER BASE

1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 318
CHG-OUT METER BASE

1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 307
CHG-OUT METER BASE

1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 307
CHG-OUT METER BASE

1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 304
CHG-OUT METER BASE

1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 304
CHG-OUT METER BASE

1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 306
CHG-OUT METER BASE

1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 306
CHG-OUT METER BASE

1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 115
CHG-OUT METER BASE

1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 115
CHG-OUT METER BASE

1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 113
CHG-OUT METER BASE

1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 113
CHG-OUT METER BASE

SvC

SvC

SvC

SvC

SvC

SvC

SvC

SvC

SvC

SvC

SvC

SvC

SvC

SvC

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancelled

Cancelled

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed



E103145

E103145

E103146

E103146

P103235

P103235

E102083
E101621
E103405
P102861

102638

M102454
E103860
E103861

M101905

E103956
E104002
E104001
E104000
E101172
M101588
P101916

P102257

Change of Service
Final
Change of Service
Final

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Plumbing Water
Line

Service Release
Service Release
Low Voltage

Plumbing Under
Slab

Life Safety

Gas Line
Low Voltage

Rough In
Rough In

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Final

Gas Line

Plumbing Above
Ceiling
Plumbing Above
Ceiling

1113

1113

1113

1113

2048

2048

5120

MURFREESBORO RD STE 116

MURFREESBORO RD STE 116

MURFREESBORO RD STE 112

MURFREESBORO RD STE 112

RYECROFT LN

RYECROFT LN

DONOVAN ST

632 NEWCOMB ST
6100 TOWER CIR STE 200

802 FONTWELL LN

1800

1463
6010

GALLERIA BLVD STE 1045

CASNER LN
CAPTAIN FREEMAN PKWY

501 CORPORATE CENTRE DR STE

400
3037

4100

RYECROFT LN

MURFREESBORO RD

620 NEWCOMB ST
623 NEWCOMB ST

2205

GEORGIAN CIR

228 DANTON CT

1367

3042

4001

FAIRBANKS ST

RYECROFT LN

RYECROFT LN

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

Scott Harris
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright

Barrett Petty

WAYNE MOBLEY

JOHN PRICE
Stephen R. Mallory

David M. Wright

Roger M. Layman

David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory

David M. Wright

David M. Wright

JOHN PRICE

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman



1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 116 SVC
CHG-OUT METER BASE

1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 116 SVC
CHG-OUT METER BASE

1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 112 SVC
CHG-OUT METER BASE

1113 MURFREESBORO RD STE 112 SVC
CHG-OUT METER BASE

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK SECTION 25-
G LOT 485

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK SECTION 25-
G LOT 485

WESTHAVEN LOT 1592, NEW
632 Newcomb St., Ladd Park Lot 673
ACADIA HEALTHCARE DATA

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK LOT 999
NEW

STE 1045 GAP TEMP STORE (#4144) AT
COOL SPRINGS GALLERIA

AMELIA PARK LOT 98, NEW
Berry Farms Lot 91; LV

CHS 4TH FLOOR RENOVATION

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 556,
NEW

4100 Murfreesboro Rd, Silver Grace
ENDERLY POINTE LOT 671
ENDERLY POINTE LOT 659
BREEZEWAY LOT 66
BREEZEWAY LOT 77

Amelia Park Lot 43

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK SECTION 25
LOT 503

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 560,
NEW

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016
2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

z 2 2 2 zZ2 zZ2 =z Z2 Z z 2 zZ2 Z2 Z

pd

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancelled
failed
Passed

failed

failed

Passed
Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed
Passed
Passed
failed

Passed
Passed

Cancelled

failed



P101905

E95661
E104075
101572
MO8842
E102811

102638

M102629
P100901
101270

E104143
E103846

E103192

E103326

E103762

E103851

P102755

P102755

P103326

P103326

95661
102050

Plumbing Above
Ceiling

Rough In

Rough In

Frame Inspection
Rough In

Final

Fire - above
ground

Gas Line
Rough In

Insulation
Inspection

Low Voltage

Temp
Temp
Temp
Temp
Temp

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Plumbing Water
Line

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Plumbing Water
Line

Slab Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

3037 RYECROFT LN

4000 ISLEWORTH DR
425 BOYD MILL AVE
1007 MARKET ST
201 SNOWDEN ST

509 RIVERVIEW DR

1800 GALLERIA BLVD STE 1045

607 BARRINGTON DR
314 CIRCUIT RD

320 SHEFFIELD PL

6001 CAPTAIN FREEMAN PKWY

217 SAGEFIELD ST

234 SAGEFIELD ST

210 SAGEFIELD ST

216 SAGEFIELD ST

229 SAGEFIELD ST

4008 RYECROFT LN

4008 RYECROFT LN

210 SAGEFIELD ST

210 SAGEFIELD ST
4000 ISLEWORTH DR

4025 DEVINNEY DR

Roger M. Layman

Maurice Holland
Scott Harris
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman

Stephen R. Mallory

WAYNE MOBLEY

JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty
Stephen R. Mallory

Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Roger M. Layman



HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 556,
NEW

Through the Green - Greenhaven - Bldg A
425 BOYD MILL AVE
McKAYS MILL .. ADDITION

LADD PARK LOT 645, NEW

509 RIVERVIEW DR. ACCESSORY
GARAGE

STE 1045 GAP TEMP STORE (#4144) AT
COOL SPRINGS GALLERIA

HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 91, NEW
Ladd Park Lot #46

320 SHEFFIELD PL .. ADDITION

Berry Farms Lot 70 LOW VOLTAGE

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 495,
NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 491,
NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 487,
NEW

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK LOT 488;
NEW

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK SECTION 25
REVISION 2 LOT 493 COF 5963

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK SECTION 25
-G LOT 518

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK SECTION 25
-G LOT 518

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 487,
NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 487,
NEW

Through the Green - Greenhaven - Bldg A

WATERS EDGE SECTION 1 LOT 12

2/10/2016

2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016
2/10/2016

2/10/2016
2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016
2/10/2016

2/10/2016

z 2 2 Z2 Z2 Z

z 2z zZ

z

Cancelled

Passed
Passed
Passed
failed

Passed

Passed

failed
failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed



E100546
P100776

M103586
M103585
100872

E101546
E103472
E102219
E103204
102537

M101109
102054

P102253
M102253
P103235

P103007

P103326

E99211
99060

M104044
M102739

M104247
E104018
98800

Final

Final

Fireplace
Fireplace

Frame Inspection
Service Release
Slab

Temp

Rough In

Foundation
Inspection

Rough In

Insulation
Inspection

Rough In
Rough In

Plumbing Under
Slab

Plumbing Under
Slab

Plumbing Under
Slab

Rough In
ABYV ceiling

Fireplace

Gas Line

Fireplace
Low Voltage

Final Inspection

2200 GEORGIAN CIR

633 PEMBROAKE LN

9045 KEATS ST
8037 KEATS ST

422 MELBA CIR
3031 RYECROFT LN
821 CHARMING CT
120 BERTRAND DR
319 MEALER ST

520 ROCHESTER CL

807 HILLSBORO RD

5049 DONOVAN ST

2027 CANYON ECHO DR
2027 CANYON ECHO DR

2048 RYECROFT LN

3007 RYECROFT LN

210 SAGEFIELD ST

1110 GARDNER DR

302 S ROYAL OAKS BLVD

1463 CASNER LN

4001 HUGHES XING STE 111

6001 CAPTAIN FREEMAN PKWY
2205 GEORGIAN CIR
429 FINNHORSE LN

David M. Wright
JOHN PRICE

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE

Stephen R. Mallory

Scott Harris
Scott Harris
David M. Wright

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Randall A. Tosh

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

Stephen R. Mallory

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE
David M. Wright

Roger M. Layman



BREEZEWAY LOT 51

633 Pembroake Ln, Forrest Crossing Section
7, Lot 735

9045 Keats St - Westhaven Lot 1629
8037 Keats St. - Westhaven Lot 1637
KENDALL HALL LOT 5, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 555, NEW
Tywater Crossing Lot 57

LADD PARK LOT 93, NEW
HURSTBOURNE LOT 96

WESTHAVEN LOT 1263, NEW
renovation addition
WESTHAVEN .. LOT 1620 .. NEW

STREAM VALLEY SECTION 8 LOT 195

STREAM VALLEY SECTION 8 LOT 195

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK SECTION 25-
G LOT 485

Ladd Park Lot 551

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 487,
NEW

ADDITION

FORREST CROSSING BONE & JOINT
CLINIC

AMELIA PARK LOT 98, NEW FP

4001 HUGHES XING STE 111 (TITO'S
MEXICAN RESTAURANT)

BERRY FARMS LOT 70, FIREPLACE
BREEZEWAY LOT 66, SECURITY
HIGHLAND OF LADD PARK LOT 956, NEW

2/10/2016
2/10/2016

2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016

2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016

2/10/2016
2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016

2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016

z Zz2 2 Z2 Z2 2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Zz2 Z2 Z2 Z

z

z =2 Zz Z z

z

Passed

Passed

failed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Cancelled
Passed

failed

Passed
failed

failed
failed
failed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

failed

failed
Passed

Passed



P9O8800
E104217
M98800
P103192

M102257

P102755

101764

102838

102124

Final
Rough In
Final

Plumbing Under
Slab

Rough In

Plumbing Under
Slab

Insulation
Inspection

Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

429 FINNHORSE LN
1914 GALLERIA BLVD
429 FINNHORSE LN

234 SAGEFIELD ST

4001 RYECROFT LN

4008 RYECROFT LN

624 FINNHORSE LN

868 FONTWELL LN

636 FINNHORSE LN

Roger M. Layman
David M. Wright
Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman



HIGHLAND OF LADD PARK LOT 956, NEW
1914 GALLERIA BLVD. - KONA GRILL

HIGHLAND OF LADD PARK LOT 956, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 491,
NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 560,
NEW

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK SECTION 25
-G LOT 518

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 894,
NEW

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK LOT 989
NEW

636 Finnhorse Lane, Highlands of Ladd Park
Lot 896

2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

Zz 2 Z2 2

Passed
Passed
Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

Cancelled



